
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

Offener Sachsen-Cup 2013
28.04.2013 Großschirma

Schüler
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 195,830 68 45 55,2217

2 Bronnert, Lukas VAN Thüringen 189,600 66 45 52,4019

3 Neudert, Georg VAN Thüringen 140,695 48 25 45,1320

4 Richter, Florian CC Saalfeld 128,425 42 25 40,9518
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

Offener Sachsen-Cup 2013
28.04.2013 Großschirma

Cupwert.
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld 491,495 95 52,98 51,50/ 96 100 64,012

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 452,315 80 48,70 48,16/ 92 80 68,971

3 Bachmann, Klaus CC Saalfeld 451,970 85 48,49 48,47/ 90 85 63,3410

4 Mende, Uwe SAV Freiberg 449,240 75 49,46 49,07/ 90 85 67,149

5 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 434,320 95 43,61 42,39/ 84 90 52,885

6 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 432,030 70 49,70 48,95/ 96 70 64,924

7 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 430,830 75 42,10 41,73/ 88 85 66,0013

8 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 430,815 90 47,33 46,03/ 78 75 62,977

9 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz 424,630 75 39,86 38,35/ 92 80 66,283

10 Ebert, Tobias SAV Freiberg 416,870 80 38,76 38,62/ 88 70 67,666

11 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 407,850 85 45,00 44,40/ 88 55 60,3011

12 Erler, Jens SAV Freiberg 397,690 80 42,88 42,49/ 78 75 52,8812

13 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 367,300 60 38,85 38,10/ 72 70 58,9014

14 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 345,050 70 46,37 45,68/ 98 85 0,008

15 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 342,165 70 36,06 34,18/ 66 70 43,9515

16 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 307,990 50 31,37 30,79/ 68 45 55,2217

17 Bronnert, Lukas VAN Thüringen 189,600 / 66 45 52,4019

18 Neudert, Georg VAN Thüringen 140,695 / 48 25 45,1320

19 Richter, Florian CC Saalfeld 128,425 / 42 25 40,9518
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

Offener Sachsen-Cup 2013
28.04.2013 Großschirma

Schüler
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 307,990 50 31,37 30,79/ 68 45 55,2217

Jugend
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 430,830 75 42,10 41,73/ 88 85 66,0013

2 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 367,300 60 38,85 38,10/ 72 70 58,9014

3 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 342,165 70 36,06 34,18/ 66 70 43,9515

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld 491,495 95 52,98 51,50/ 96 100 64,012

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 452,315 80 48,70 48,16/ 92 80 68,971

3 Bachmann, Klaus CC Saalfeld 451,970 85 48,49 48,47/ 90 85 63,3410

4 Mende, Uwe SAV Freiberg 449,240 75 49,46 49,07/ 90 85 67,149

5 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 434,320 95 43,61 42,39/ 84 90 52,885

6 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 432,030 70 49,70 48,95/ 96 70 64,924

7 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 430,815 90 47,33 46,03/ 78 75 62,977

8 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz 424,630 75 39,86 38,35/ 92 80 66,283

9 Ebert, Tobias SAV Freiberg 416,870 80 38,76 38,62/ 88 70 67,666

10 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 407,850 85 45,00 44,40/ 88 55 60,3011

11 Erler, Jens SAV Freiberg 397,690 80 42,88 42,49/ 78 75 52,8812

12 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 345,050 70 46,37 45,68/ 98 85 0,008
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

Offener Sachsen-Cup 2013
28.04.2013 Großschirma

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg /742,160 452,315 69,95 64,45 103,631

2 Bachmann, Klaus CC Saalfeld /727,430 451,970 69,70 68,48 91,5210

3 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg /702,655 432,030 67,03 66,27 91,554

4 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld /694,500 430,815 63,56 60,73 92,937

5 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau /686,325 430,830 56,96 56,71 94,5513

6 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz /683,955 424,630 58,72 58,00 95,073

7 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld /670,495 434,320 52,51 43,70 93,315

8 Ebert, Tobias SAV Freiberg /663,320 416,870 57,09 55,26 89,406

9 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld /623,485 491,495 66,28 65,71 0,002

10 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen /592,620 345,050 54,85 54,54 92,128
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A l l r o u n d

Offener Sachsen-Cup 2013
28.04.2013 Großschirma

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 942,215 742,160 75 83,371

2 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 859,195 694,500 40 83,137

3 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 838,380 670,495 50 78,595

4 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld 797,465 623,485 55 79,322

5 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 795,960 592,620 75 85,568
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